Ausgabeplan der Tafel Marktredwitz von Oktober bis Dezember 2025

Uhrzeit

13:00-13:30

13:30-14:00

14:00-14:30

14:30-15:00

15:00-15:30

15:30-16:00

16:00-16:30

Datum

Do

02.10.

Do

09.10.

Do

16.10.

Do

23.10.

Do

30.10.

Do

06.11.

Do

13.11.

Do

20.11.

Do

27.11.

Do

04.12.

Do

11.12.

Do

18.12.

Ausweisfarbe

Ausweisfarbe

Ausweisfarbe

Ausweisfarbe

Ausweisfarbe

Ausweisfarbe

Ausweisfarbe




