Ausgabeplan der Tafel Marktredwitz von Oktober bis Dezember 2025								
Uhrzeit		13:00-13:30	13:30-14:00	14:00-14:30	14:30-15:00	15:00-15:30	15:30-16:00	16:00-16:30
Datum		Ausweisfarbe						
Do	02.10.							
Do	09.10.							
Do	16.10.							
Do	23.10.							
Do	30.10.							
Do	06.11.							
Do	13.11.							
Do	20.11.							
Do	27.11.							
Do	04.12.							
Do	11.12.							
Do	18.12.							